10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

Department

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Total Wages

$36,065

$33,864

$28,095

$23,872

$23,563

$21,494

$20,872

$20,587

$20,481

$20,457

$18,632

$18,297

$17,985

$16,026

$14,950

$14,477

$13,458

$12,720



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

$12,076

$11,536

$11,224

$9,604

$8,272

$6,724

$6,605

$6,217

$5,606

$5,076

$2,520

$2,444

$1,774

$1,139

$184

$92



